
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

172 

108 

161 

181 

Name 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Armin RAAG 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:34.128 

3:34.487 

3:39.903 

3:53.892 

Diff 

0.359 

5.775 

19.764 

4th Last Tm 

51.221 

52.520 

56.023 

55.613 

3rd Last Tm 

51.354 

51.285 

52.074 

55.971 

2nd Last Tm 

51.186 

50.797 

52.146 

59.150 

Last Tm 

54.157 

54.160 

52.780 

55.746 

Start Speed 

6.210 

5.725 

6.880 

7.412 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

6 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 18:05:43 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:20:39 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

165 

142 

183 

47 

Name 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Jere HUUHKA 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

ICR4 

Entrant 

VilSport Klubi 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:41.382 

3:42.308 

3:48.747 

3:52.577 

Diff 

0.926 

7.365 

11.195 

4th Last Tm 

57.187 

53.507 

55.305 

1:00.199 

3rd Last Tm 

53.620 

56.000 

55.469 

56.681 

2nd Last Tm 

51.803 

52.394 

57.336 

55.116 

Last Tm 

52.874 

54.822 

53.397 

54.408 

Start Speed 

5.898 

5.585 

7.240 

6.173 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 18:05:59 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:25:29 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 11:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

172 

108 

161 

165 

142 

183 

47 

181 

Name 

Patrick SARAPUU 
Armin RAAG 
Rasmus TSIRNA 
Jonathan LEE MÄE 
Georg Steve SUPPER 
Revor-Risto LAUR 
Jere HUUHKA 
Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Total Tm 

3:34.128 
3:34.487 
3:39.903 
3:41.382 
3:42.308 
3:48.747 
3:52.577 
3:53.892 

Diff 

0.359 

5.775 

7.254 

8.180 

14.619 

18.449 

19.764 

R1.  

4  [3:34.128] 

4  [3:34.487] 

4  [3:39.903] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.892] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:41.382] 

4  [3:42.308] 

4  [3:48.747] 

4  [3:52.577] 

- 

Printed: 02/07/2022 18:06:09 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

172 

108 

161 

165 

142 

183 

47 

181 

Name 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Armin RAAG 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Jere HUUHKA 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

VilSport Klubi 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

ICR4 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

3:34.128 

3:34.487 

3:39.903 

3:41.382 

3:42.308 

3:48.747 

3:52.577 

3:53.892 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Printed: 02/07/2022 18:06:48 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

172 

165 

142 

47 

Name 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Jere HUUHKA 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

ICR4 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

VilSport Klubi 

Aluvere Ring 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:34.451 

3:37.176 

3:44.587 

3:52.095 

Diff 

2.725 

10.136 

17.644 

4th Last Tm 

52.752 

55.040 

54.292 

56.444 

3rd Last Tm 

51.310 

52.689 

55.228 

59.205 

2nd Last Tm 

50.447 

52.130 

56.338 

55.788 

Last Tm 

53.931 

51.859 

53.184 

55.054 

Start Speed 

6.011 

5.458 

5.545 

5.604 

Start Pos 

3 

6 

2 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 18:06:57 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:46:19 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 13:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

108 

161 

183 

181 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:33.307 

3:39.259 

3:50.872 

3:52.842 

Diff 

5.952 

17.565 

19.535 

4th Last Tm 

51.496 

51.953 

59.628 

53.675 

3rd Last Tm 

53.008 

52.836 

54.397 

1:02.768 

2nd Last Tm 

50.288 

55.772 

54.613 

55.669 

Last Tm 

52.317 

53.107 

53.539 

53.954 

Start Speed 

6.198 

5.591 

8.695 

6.776 

Start Pos 

5 

6 

4 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 18:07:05 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:51:34 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 13:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

108 

172 

165 

161 

142 

183 

47 

181 

Name 

Armin RAAG 
Patrick SARAPUU 
Jonathan LEE MÄE 
Rasmus TSIRNA 
Georg Steve SUPPER 
Revor-Risto LAUR 
Jere HUUHKA 
Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Total Tm 

3:33.307 
3:34.451 
3:37.176 
3:39.259 
3:44.587 
3:50.872 
3:52.095 
3:52.842 

Diff 

1.144 

3.869 

5.952 

11.280 

17.565 

18.788 

19.535 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:34.451] 

4  [3:37.176] 

- 

4  [3:44.587] 

- 

4  [3:52.095] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:33.307] 

- 

- 

4  [3:39.259] 

- 

4  [3:50.872] 

- 

4  [3:52.842] 

Printed: 02/07/2022 18:07:33 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

108 

172 

165 

161 

142 

183 

47 

181 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Jere HUUHKA 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

VilSport Klubi 

Pace Motorsport 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

ICR4 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

3:34.487 

3:34.128 

3:41.382 

3:39.903 

3:42.308 

3:48.747 

3:52.577 

3:53.892 

M1.  

2 

1 

4 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

M2. Total Tm 

3:33.307 

3:34.451 

3:37.176 

3:39.259 

3:44.587 

3:50.872 

3:52.095 

3:52.842 

M2.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

3 

3 

7 

7 

10 

12 

14 

16 

Printed: 02/07/2022 18:07:40 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

108 

47 

183 

181 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Jere HUUHKA 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Nat/State 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

ICR4 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:32.113 

3:46.993 

3:50.709 

3:51.889 

Diff 

14.880 

18.596 

19.776 

4th Last Tm 

51.989 

55.791 

59.555 

56.662 

3rd Last Tm 

50.649 

56.561 

54.424 

55.554 

2nd Last Tm 

53.606 

54.525 

55.670 

56.036 

Last Tm 

50.206 

54.502 

53.910 

57.165 

Start Speed 

5.663 

5.614 

7.150 

6.472 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

5 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 18:07:47 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:24:23 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 15:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

172 

161 

165 

142 

Name 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

VilSport Klubi 

Aluvere Ring 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:32.404 

3:33.573 

3:38.750 

3:40.880 

Diff 

1.169 

6.346 

8.476 

4th Last Tm 

51.781 

51.295 

52.351 

56.041 

3rd Last Tm 

53.872 

50.840 

51.321 

53.065 

2nd Last Tm 

50.500 

51.422 

55.532 

51.731 

Last Tm 

50.535 

54.515 

53.781 

54.555 

Start Speed 

5.716 

5.501 

5.765 

5.488 

Start Pos 

5 

1 

2 

6 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 18:07:58 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:28:58 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 15:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

108 

172 

161 

165 

142 

47 

183 

181 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 
Georg Steve SUPPER 
Jere HUUHKA 
Revor-Risto LAUR 
Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Total Tm 

3:32.113 
3:32.404 
3:33.573 
3:38.750 
3:40.880 
3:46.993 
3:50.709 
3:51.889 

Diff 

0.291 

1.460 

6.637 

8.767 

14.880 

18.596 

19.776 

R1.  

4  [3:32.113] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:46.993] 

4  [3:50.709] 

4  [3:51.889] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:32.404] 

4  [3:33.573] 

4  [3:38.750] 

4  [3:40.880] 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 02/07/2022 18:08:07 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

108 

172 

161 

165 

142 

183 

47 

181 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Jere HUUHKA 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

VilSport Klubi 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

ICR4 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

3:34.487 

3:34.128 

3:39.903 

3:41.382 

3:42.308 

3:48.747 

3:52.577 

3:53.892 

M1.  

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

M2. Total Tm 

3:33.307 

3:34.451 

3:39.259 

3:37.176 

3:44.587 

3:50.872 

3:52.095 

3:52.842 

M2.  

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

M3. Total Tm 

3:32.113 

3:32.404 

3:33.573 

3:38.750 

3:40.880 

3:50.709 

3:46.993 

3:51.889 

M3.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

6 

8 

Total points 

4 

5 

10 

11 

15 

19 

20 

24 

Printed: 02/07/2022 18:08:15 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

108 

165 

142 

47 

181 

183 

172 

161 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Jere HUUHKA 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

ICR4 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

VilSport Klubi 

Aluvere Ring 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:23.038 

5:23.512 

5:30.425 

5:45.138 

5:49.521 

5:54.239 

5.650 

5.579 

Diff 

0.474 

7.387 

22.100 

26.483 

31.201 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

53.915 

52.188 

53.602 

57.049 

56.190 

58.723 

3rd Last Tm 

51.485 

52.784 

53.767 

55.508 

56.749 

55.691 

2nd Last Tm 

52.773 

53.217 

55.688 

55.000 

55.648 

1:00.363 

Last Tm 

52.675 

54.343 

52.816 

55.605 

55.763 

54.935 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

5.883 

5.666 

5.989 

6.415 

7.547 

8.604 

5.650 

5.579 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

5 

7 

8 

6 

2 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 18:08:25 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

A-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:28:50 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 18:10 


